
Date & Time 

16/10/2022 

08:00 

08:11 

08:22 

08:33 

08:44 

08:55 

09:06 

09:17 

09:28 

09:39 

09:50 

10:01 

10:12 

10:23 

10:34 

10:45 

10:56 

11:07 

11:18 

11:29 

11:40 

11:51 

12:03 

12:15 

12:27 

13:00 

13:12 

13:24 

13:36 

Group 

1 TAG 

2 Junior Light  

3 Rookies 

4 Junior Heavy 

5 Novice 

6 Junior Performance 

7 TAG Restricted 4SS 

1 TAG 

2 Junior Light  

3 Rookies 

4 Junior Heavy 

5 Novice 

6 Junior Performance 

7 TAG Restricted 4SS 

1 TAG 

2 Junior Light  

3 Rookies 

4 Junior Heavy 

5 Novice 

6 Junior Performance 

7 TAG Restricted 4SS 

1 TAG 

2 Junior Light  

3 Rookies 

Lunch 

4 Junior Heavy 

5 Novice 

6 Junior Performance 

7A TAG R Heavy 

Name 

Qualifying. 6 min 

Qualifying. 6 min 

Qualifying. 6 min 

Qualifying. 6 min 

Qualifying. 6 min 

Qualifying. 6 min 

Qualifying. 6 Min 

Heat 1. 8 Laps 

Heat 1. 8 Laps 

Heat 1. 8 Laps 

Heat 1. 8 Laps 

Heat 1. 8 Laps 

Heat 1. 8 Laps 

Heat 1.8 Laps 

Heat 2. 8 Laps 

Heat 2. 8 Laps 

Heat 2. 8 Laps 

Heat 2. 8 Laps 

Heat 2. 8 Laps 

Heat 2. 8 Laps 

Heat 2. 8 Laps 

Pre Final 10 laps 

Pre Final 10 laps 

Pre Frinal 10 Laps 

Lunch 

Pre Final 10 laps 

Pre Final 10 laps 

Pre Final 10 laps 

Pre Frinal 10 Laps 

Type 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Practice 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Class Competitors Class Competitors 
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Date & Time 

13:48 

14:00 

14:18 

14:36 

14:54 

15:12 

15:30 

15:48 

16:06 

Group 

8 TAG Restricted Light & 4SS 

1 TAG 

2 Junior Light  

3 Rookies 

4 Junior Heavy 

5 Novice 

6 Junior Performance 

7A TAG R Heavy 

8 TAG Restricted Light & 4SS 

Name 

Pre Final 10 laps 

Final 20 laps 

Final 20 laps 

Final 20 Laps 

Final  20 laps 

Final 20 laps 

Final 20 laps 

Final 20 Laps 

Final 20 laps 

Type 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Class Competitors Class Competitors 
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