Clyde Marshall Memorial

Clyde Marshall Memorial

Lithgow City Raceway 0.751 km



Date & Time	Group	Name	Туре
16/10/2022	1 710		0 16 in a
08:00	1 TAG	Qualifying. 6 min	Qualifying
08:11	2 Junior Light	Qualifying. 6 min	Qualifying
08:22	3 Rookies	Qualifying. 6 min	Qualifying
08:33	4 Junior Heavy	Qualifying. 6 min	Qualifying
08:44	5 Novice	Qualifying. 6 min	Qualifying
08:55	6 Junior Performance	Qualifying. 6 min	Qualifying
09:06	7 TAG Restricted 4SS	Qualifying. 6 Min	Qualifying
09:17	1 TAG	Heat 1. 8 Laps	Race
09:28	2 Junior Light	Heat 1. 8 Laps	Race
09:39	3 Rookies	Heat 1. 8 Laps	Race
09:50	4 Junior Heavy	Heat 1. 8 Laps	Race
10:01	5 Novice	Heat 1. 8 Laps	Race
10:12	6 Junior Performance	Heat 1. 8 Laps	Race
10:23	7 TAG Restricted 4SS	Heat 1.8 Laps	Race
10:34	1 TAG	Heat 2. 8 Laps	Race
10:45	2 Junior Light	Heat 2. 8 Laps	Race
10:56	3 Rookies	Heat 2. 8 Laps	Race
11:07	4 Junior Heavy	Heat 2. 8 Laps	Race
11:18	5 Novice	Heat 2. 8 Laps	Race
11:29	6 Junior Performance	Heat 2. 8 Laps	Race
11:40	7 TAG Restricted 4SS	Heat 2. 8 Laps	Race
11:51	1 TAG	Pre Final 10 laps	Race
12:03	2 Junior Light	Pre Final 10 laps	Race
12:15	3 Rookies	Pre Frinal 10 Laps	Race
12:27	Lunch	Lunch	Practice
13:00	4 Junior Heavy	Pre Final 10 laps	Race
13:12	5 Novice	Pre Final 10 laps	Race
13:24	6 Junior Performance	Pre Final 10 laps	Race
13:36	7A TAG R Heavy	Pre Frinal 10 Laps	Race

Class

Chief of Timing & Scoring Race Director Competitors

Class

Competitors

Clyde Marshall Memorial

Clyde Marshall Memorial

Lithgow City Raceway 0.751 km



Date & Time	Group	Name	Туре
13:48	8 TAG Restricted Light & 4SS	Pre Final 10 laps	Race
14:00	1 TAG	Final 20 laps	Race
14:18	2 Junior Light	Final 20 laps	Race
14:36	3 Rookies	Final 20 Laps	Race
14:54	4 Junior Heavy	Final 20 laps	Race
15:12	5 Novice	Final 20 laps	Race
15:30	6 Junior Performance	Final 20 laps	Race
15:48	7A TAG R Heavy	Final 20 Laps	Race
16:06	8 TAG Restricted Light & 4SS	Final 20 laps	Race

Class

Competitors

Class

Competitors

Chief of Timing & Scoring Race Director Orbits